Date Day of Week Time Team Field

29-Mar Tuesday 6:00PM Clinic - Bayne Stadium

7-Apr Thursday 6:00PM Clinic - Lazaro Stadium

9-Apr Saturday 10:10am Clinic - Shack Stadium

9-Apr Saturday 9:00am Clinic - Bayne Stadium

9-Apr Saturday 12:30PM Pee Wee A Stadium

9-Apr Saturday 11:30AM Pee Wee - Hill Stadium

20-Apr Wednesday 7:00PM Pee Wee A Stadium

20-Apr Wednesday 6:00PM Pee Wee - Hill Stadium

23-Apr Saturday 9:00am Clinic - Shack Stadium

23-Apr Saturday 10:00am Clinic A Stadium

23-Apr Saturday 11:20AM Pee Wee - Hill Stadium

26-Apr Tuesday 6:00PM Clinic A Stadium

30-Apr Saturday 10:10am Pee Wee - Hill Stadium

30-Apr Saturday 9:00am Clinic - Bayne stadium

3-May Tuesday 6:00PM Clinic A Stadium

4-May Wednesday 6:00PM Pee Wee A Stadium

11-May Wednesday 6:00PM Pee Wee - Hill Stadium

14-May Saturday 10:00am Clinic - Shack CP2 Homecoming
14-May Saturday 11:15am Clinic - Bayne CP2 Homecoming
14-May Saturday 12:30PM Clinic A CP2 Homecoming
14-May Saturday 10:00AM Pee Wee A Stadium Homecoming
14-May Saturday 1:45PM Pee Wee - Hill CP2 Homecoming
14-May Saturday 1:45PM Middie A Stadium Homecoming
14-May Saturday 12:30PM Middie B Stadium Homecoming
14-May Saturday 11:15AM Middie C Stadium Homecoming
14-May Saturday Junior A Stadium Homecoming
14-May Saturday Junior C Stadium Homecoming
18-May Wednesday 6:00PM Pee Wee - Hill Stadium

Mondays  Girls Lax

Fridays Girls Lax




